

Planned Giving Program Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua

Thank you for your interest in making a legacy gift to Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua. By including Big Top in your will or estate plans, you provide enduring support for arts and culture in the Northwoods for generations to come.

All it takes is a quick phone call to your financial advisor or attorney, using the language provided below. You may choose whether you would like your gift to go toward general operating support (areas of greatest need) or to be restricted to a specific program or fund (like our endowment).

"I bequeath [dollar amount/percentage/description of asset] to Lake Superior Big Top Chautauqua, LLC, located in Washburn, Wisconsin, to be used for its general tax-exempt purposes **OR** to be used in support of [the Lake superior Big Top Chautauqua Endowment Fund/other specific fund or purpose]."

Big Top Chautauqua's Federal Tax ID is 39-1548887.